
SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2017
Falkenbergs MK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:15:24
12:35:49
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12:15:24
12:35:24
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

6 6
11Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
1
5

:

:

18 August 2017

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

SST 600 - Träning 2

37Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

85 Rickard Winblad Kawasaki Zx6r58.412 12:17:2111
85 Rickard Winblad Kawasaki Zx6r56.980 12:18:1722
85 Rickard Winblad Kawasaki Zx6r56.078 12:19:1433
12 Timmy Persson Honda CBR 600RR55.626 12:21:3044
36 Philip Johansson Kawasaki ZX6R55.189 12:23:2745
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